South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:19:45 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4477 General Bill, By Stille, Allison, J.M. Baxley, Cotty, J.L.M. Cromer, Dantzler, Davenport, Easterday, Fleming, R.J.
Herdklotz, J. Hines, Kirsh, Klauber, Littlejohn, C.V. Marchbanks, McCraw, McMahand, Neilson, Phillips, Meacham,
Sandifer, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, Stuart, Trotter, Walker, C.C. Wells, Wilder, D. Williams and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 56-5-6245 so as to provide that the motor
vehicle driven by a person who is not a licensed driver or whose license to drive has been canceled, suspended, or revoked
must be impounded under certain circumstances and to provide that the cost associated with impounding the motor vehicle
must be borne by the driver.

01/23/96
01/23/96
04/18/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/30/96
04/30/96
05/01/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/08/96
05/09/96
05/09/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-33
Amended HJ-75

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 25, 1996 HJ-338

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 30, 1996 HJ-17

Amended HJ-36

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 1, 1996 HJ-36

Objection withdrawn by Rep. S. Whipper, Cave, Scott, Breeland & Cain HJ-10
Read second time HJ-56

Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-1 HJ-56

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39

Introduced and read first time SJ-40

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-40

Page 1 of 1



