

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4477 General Bill, By Stille, Allison, J.M. Baxley, Cotty, J.L.M. Cromer, Dantzler, Davenport, Easterday, Fleming, R.J. Herdklotz, J. Hines, Kirsh, Klauber, Littlejohn, C.V. Marchbanks, McCraw, McMahan, Neilson, Phillips, Meacham, Sandifer, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, Stuart, Trotter, Walker, C.C. Wells, Wilder, D. Williams and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 56-5-6245 so as to provide that the motor vehicle driven by a person who is not a licensed driver or whose license to drive has been canceled, suspended, or revoked must be impounded under certain circumstances and to provide that the cost associated with impounding the motor vehicle must be borne by the driver.

01/23/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2
01/23/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3
04/18/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-33
04/23/96	House	Amended HJ-75
04/24/96	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 25, 1996 HJ-338
04/25/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 30, 1996 HJ-17
04/30/96	House	Amended HJ-36
04/30/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 1, 1996 HJ-36
05/01/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. S. Whipper, Cave, Scott, Breeland & Cain HJ-10
05/07/96	House	Read second time HJ-56
05/07/96	House	Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-1 HJ-56
05/08/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39
05/09/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-40
05/09/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-40